THE KITCHEN AT
SMALLFORD FARM SHOP

BRUNCH

Smallford Full English £15.50

Sourdough, 2 sausages, free range poached eggs,
bacon, grilled, portobello mushroom, baked beans &
homegrown roasted cherry tomatoes

Vegetarian Breakfast £14.50

ourdough, 2 veggie sausages, free range poached
eggs, smashed, avocado, grilled portobello
mushroom, baked beans & homegrown roasted
cherry tomatoes

Smashed Avocado On Toast £13.50

Sourdough, smashed avocado, 2 eggs, grilled cherry
tomatoes, balsamic glaze & topped with seeds

Brioche French Toast £10.50

With berries, vanilla créme fraiche OR Nutella

Smallford Sausage £9.50

Sourdough Bap

Smallford Bacon £9.50

Sourdough Bap

Smallford Royale £14.50

Sourdough, free range poached eggs, smoked
salmon, hollandaise sauce

Smallford Benedict £13.50

Sourdough, free range poached eggs, sliced
gammon ham & hollandaise sauce

Smallford Crunch Pot £7.50

With natural yoghurt, berry compote,
cranberry cashew &hazelnut granola

LIGHT BITES

Black Pudding Scotch Egg Chorizo Sausage Roll Smoked Mackerel Pate Soup Of The Day

Home-made scotch egg with sausage Home-made chorizo sausage roll Smoked mackerel pate served with Please ask your server for today's

meat served with onion marmalade served with lemon aoili pickled cucumber & toasted sourdough speciality

£10.50 £8.50 £11.50 £8.50

Roast Aubergine Ham Hock & Guinea Bang Bang
. . Bruschetta
Baba Ghanoush Fowl Terrine Cauliflower

Roast aubergine baba ghanoush, Ham hock and guinea fowl terrine, Bang bang cauliflower, sesame & Toasted sourdough, topped with

vegan fetta, pomegranate , roast celeriac remoulade, piccalilli & spring onion served with tomatoes, grown by our

walnuts & seeded crackers toasted sourdough ponzu sauce neighbouring vegetable producter
£8.50 £11.50 £8.50 £8.50
Seasoned Fries
£4.00
LUNCH
Homemade Flatbread £13.50 Gourmet Cheese Burger £16.50
« Braised lamb shoulder kebab, salsa verde, garlic 1/4 pounder hand pressed beef patty, smoked
yoghurt & parmesan applewood cheese, house pickles, salad &onion jam
« Roast pumpkin hummus, smoked paprika .
chermoula sage roasted walnuts Chicken Caesar Salad £15.50
« Roasted cherry tomatoes, chilli, basil pesto, Chicken Caesar salad, crispy bacon, crumbed
mozzarella & parmesan snow anchovies, poached egg, shaved parmesan &
illed chick
Ploughman’s Board £14.50 grifec chicken
Rustic platter with cheddar cheese, sourdough Pasta Of The Day £13.50
bread, ham from our Butcher's counter, house Please ask your server for today's speciality
pickles, home grown tomatoes & boiled egg
. Miso Aubergine Parmigiana £13.50
Smallford Fish Board £15.50 _ _ iy _ ,
) . Miso Aubergine parmigiana vegan nduja napoli,
Crumbed fish goujon, smoked salmon, prawns, salsa verde & vegan parmesan snow [VE]
crayfish served with salad, pickles & sourdough bread
bDav Boat Fish £17.90 Beetroot, Kale, Butternut £13.50
ay Boat Fis ) Squash Nourish Bowl
Day boat fish, roast pepper, confit tomato, red .
onion. caper & parsley piperade Beetroot, kale, butternut squash nourish bowl,
- cap P y PP soused red onion & toasted pumpkin seed
Sausage & Mash £15.50 dressing

Sausage of the day served with mash, winter
greens & gravy

Bubble & Squeak £12.50

Bubble and squeak, streaky bacon, poached egg &
hollandaise sauce



THE KITCHEN AT
SMALLFORD FARM SHOP

HOT DRINKS

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Flat White
Espresso

Iced Latte

Iced Americano
Macchiato
Alternative Milk Options
Oat or Soya
Flavoured Syrups
Vanilla, Caramel,
Hazelnut

Twist Tea

Breakfast Boost, Earl
Grey, Refresher Green
Proper Mint, Chamomile
Yawn, Summer Berries
Sweet Chai, All Day
Decaf

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate

+ marshmallows

Mint Hot Chocolate
Baileys Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Glass of Milk

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Split
Strawberry & Banana
Pash “n” Shoot

Mango, Pineapple &
Passionfruit (seedless)
Berry Go Round
Strawberry, Blackberry &
Raspberry

Avo Go-Go

Mango, Spinach, Broccoali,
Avocado, Coconut, Lime &
Ginger

£3.10|£3.30
£3.50|£3.85
£3.60|£3.85
£3.85|£4.25
£3.25
£2.40
£3.25
£2.95
£2.50
£0.60

£0.60

£3.50

£3.60

£3.50
£2.50
£0.60

£3.95
£5.50
£0.65
£1.50

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

COLD DRINKS

Milkshake of The Day
Freshly Squeezed Orange
Apple Juice

Small still/Sparkling Water
Large Still/Sparkling Water
Coke/Diet Coke
Fentimans

Rose Lemonade, Ginger
Beer, Elderflower

San Pellegrino

Lemon, Orange,

Blood Orange,

Orange & Pomegranate

£4.50
£3.95
£3.50
£2.25
£3.25
£2.85
£3.65

£3.25

175ml Glass £8.50

WINE

Bottle £21.50

Mack & Collie Sauvignon Blanc

A herby, bright sauvignon,

brimming with crisp acidity and

tangy citrus flavours
Trapiche Malbec

A robust savoury wine accented by
rich flavours of violets, plums and

cherries
Via Nova, Pinot Grigio Blush

Perfumed with cranberries and

raspberries and proferring a

mouthful of strawberry and citrus

Tosti Prosecco

Well balanced and refreshing, with

a delicate almond note

Single £7.50

SPIRITS

Pure Premium Old Vodka
served with choice of mixer
Campfire London Dry Gin
served with choice of mixer
Hitchin Honey Spiced Rum
served with choice of mixer

BEER

Bottle of Peroni
Tring Brewery Side Pocket

Double £10.50

£4.95
£5.85



