THE KITCHEN AT SMALLFORD FARM SHOP

BRUNCH

Smallford Full English £15.50

Sourdough, 2 sausages, free range poached eggs, bacon, grilled, portobello mushroom, baked beans & homegrown roasted cherry tomatoes

Vegetarian Breakfast £14.50

ourdough, 2 veggie sausages, free range poached eggs, smashed, avocado, grilled portobello mushroom, baked beans & homegrown roasted cherry tomatoes

Smashed Avocado On Toast £13.50

Sourdough, smashed avocado, 2 eggs, grilled cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze & topped with seeds

Brioche French Toast £10.50

With berries, vanilla crème fraiche OR Nutella

Smallford Sausage £9.50

Sourdough Bap

Smallford Bacon £9.50

Sourdough Bap

Smallford Royale £14.50

Sourdough, free range poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce

Smallford Benedict £13.50

Sourdough, free range poached eggs, sliced gammon ham & hollandaise sauce

Smallford Crunch Pot £7.50

With natural yoghurt, berry compote, cranberry cashew & hazelnut granola

LIGHT BITES -

Black Pudding Scotch Egg

Home-made scotch egg with sausage meat served with onion marmalade

£10.50

Roast Aubergine Baba Ghanoush

Roast aubergine baba ghanoush, vegan fetta, pomegranate , roast walnuts & seeded crackers

£8.50

Chorizo Sausage Roll

Home-made chorizo sausage roll served with lemon aoili

£8.50

Ham Hock & Guinea Fowl Terrine

Ham hock and guinea fowl terrine, celeriac remoulade, piccalilli & toasted sourdough

£11.50

Smoked Mackerel Pate

Smoked mackerel pate served with pickled cucumber & toasted sourdough

£11.50

Bang Bang Cauliflower

Bang bang cauliflower, sesame & spring onion served with ponzu sauce

£8.50

Soup Of The Day

Please ask your server for today's speciality

£8.50

Bruschetta

Toasted sourdough, topped with tomatoes, grown by our neighbouring vegetable producter

£8.50

Seasoned Fries

£4.00

LUNCH

Homemade Flatbread £13.50

- Braised lamb shoulder kebab, salsa verde, garlic yoghurt & parmesan
- Roast pumpkin hummus, smoked paprika chermoula sage roasted walnuts
- Roasted cherry tomatoes, chilli, basil pesto, mozzarella & parmesan snow

Ploughman's Board £14.50

Rustic platter with cheddar cheese, sourdough bread, ham from our Butcher's counter, house pickles, home grown tomatoes & boiled egg

Smallford Fish Board £15.50

Crumbed fish goujon, smoked salmon, prawns, crayfish served with salad, pickles $\&\,$ sourdough bread

Day Boat Fish £17.90

Day boat fish, roast pepper, confit tomato, red onion, caper $\&\,$ parsley piperade

Sausage & Mash £15.50

Sausage of the day served with mash, winter greens & gravy

Gourmet Cheese Burger

£16.50

1/4 pounder hand pressed beef patty, smoked applewood cheese, house pickles, salad & onion jam

Chicken Caesar Salad £15.50

Chicken Caesar salad, crispy bacon, crumbed anchovies, poached egg, shaved parmesan & grilled chicken

Pasta Of The Day £13.50

Please ask your server for today's speciality

Miso Aubergine Parmigiana £13.50

Miso Aubergine parmigiana vegan nduja napoli, salsa verde & vegan parmesan snow [VE]

Beetroot, Kale, Butternut £13.50 **Squash Nourish Bowl**

Beetroot, kale, butternut squash nourish bowl, soused red onion $\&\,$ toasted pumpkin seed dressing

Bubble & Squeak £12.50

Bubble and squeak, streaky bacon, poached egg & hollandaise sauce

THE KITCHEN AT SMALLFORD FARM SHOP

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Americano	£3.10 £3.30	Milkshake of The Day	£4.50
Latte	£3.50 £3.85	Freshly Squeezed Orange	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.60 £3.85	Apple Juice	£3.50
Mocha	£3.85 £4.25	Small Still/Sparkling Water	£2.25
Flat White	£3.25	Large Still/Sparkling Water	£3.25
Espresso	£2.40	Coke/Diet Coke	£2.85
Iced Latte	£3.25	Fentimans	£3.65
Iced Americano	£2.95	Rose Lemonade, Ginger	
Macchiato	£2.50	Beer, Elderflower	
Alternative Milk Options	£0.60	San Pellegrino	£3.25
Oat or Soya		Lemon, Orange,	
Flavoured Syrups	£0.60	Blood Orange,	
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut		Orange & Pomegranate	
Twist Tea		175ml Glass £8.50	
Breakfast Boost , Earl	£3.50	WINE Bottl	e £21.50
Grey, Refresher Green		Mack & Collie Sauvignon Blanc	
Proper Mint, Chamomile		A herby, bright sauvignon,	
Yawn, Summer Berries		brimming with crisp acidity and	
Sweet Chai, All Day		tangy citrus flavours	
Decaf		Trapiche Malbec	
Chai Latte £3.60		A robust savoury wine accented by	
	£3.60	rich flavours of violets, plums and cherries	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Via Nova, Pinot Grigio Blush	
Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Perfumed with cranberries and	
+ marshmallows	£0.60	raspberries and proferring a	
Mint Hot Chocolate	£3.95	mouthful of strawberry and citrus	
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£5.50	Tosti Prosecco	
Babyccino Glass of Milk	£0.65	Well balanced and refreshing, with	
Glass of Milk	£1.50	a delicate almond note	
SMOOTHIES			le £7.50 e £10.50
Strawberry Split	£5.25	Pure Premium Old Vodka	
Strawberry & Banana	05.05	served with choice of mixer	
Pash "n" Shoot	£5.25	Campfire London Dry Gin	
Mango, Pineapple &		served with choice of mixer	
Passionfruit (seedless) Berry Go Round	£5.25	Hitchin Honey Spiced Rum served with choice of mixer	
_	E3.23	served with choice of mixer	
Strawberry, Blackberry & Raspberry			
Avo Go-Go	£5.25	BEER	
Mango, Spinach, Broccoli,	20.20	3 `	
Avocado, Coconut, Lime &		Bottle of Peroni	£4.95
Ginger		Tring Brewery Side Pocket	£5.85
-			